The BC860 is a copper twisted pair to fibre optic media converter for conversion between copper
twisted pair 10Base-T, 100Base-T or 1000Base-T data to fibre optic 100Base-FX or 1000Base-X
format.
It provides two channels (full duplex) of data transmission with 10/100/1000BaseTduplex auto-
negotiation.  Data isolation transformers are provided for the twisted pair input and output.
LEDs provide power, network and fibre activity indication.
All Bluebell cards are designed to retain maximum integrity of the signal path offering excellent
jitter free optical transport.

Sensitivity > - 3 dBm to – 28 dBm
Max I/P power > -1 dBm
Ordering Information
BC860M/2   Multimode Dual Fibre 10/1001000BaseT Ethernet to 1000Base-LX Fibre Converter Card
BC860S/2/13/LH  Singlemode Dual Fibre 10/100/1000BaseT Ethernet to 1000Base– EX Fibre Converter Card (1310nm)
    40km Long Haul Transceiver
BC860S/2/CWDM/xx/WB Singlemode Dual Fibre 10/100/1000BaseT Ethernet to 1000Base-EX Fibre Converter Card (CWDM)
    CWDM 40km Long Haul Transceiver
BC860S/13/15   Singlemode Single Fibre 10/100/1000BaseT Ethernet to 1000Base-LX10 Fibre Converter Cards
    (1310nm).  Used in conjunction with BC860/S/15/13 as a matched pair.
BC860S/15/13   Singlemode Single Fibre 10/100/1000BaseT Ethernet to 1000Base-LX10 Fibre Converter Cards
    (1550nm).  Used in conjunction with BC860/S/13/15 as a matched pair.
Universal Chassis and Power Supplies
BC100-3RU   19" 3RU Chassis for up to 15 BCxxx Cards with optional Network Monitoring and
    facility for Dual Redundant Power Supplies (not supplied).
PS65    90-250VAC Power Supply for BC100-3RU or BB100-3RU Chassis